PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Just like the PC10420 Series of Network Interface
Modules (NIMs), the PC10422 Series enables
ARCNET connectivity for PC/104 compatible
computers. However, this series is designed with the more
advanced ARCNET controller chip which is the COM20022.
The COM20022 controller chip has benefits such
as command chaining, sequential access to

1This represents the minimum distance between any two nodes or between a node and a hub.
July 2007TD020500-0DC Page 3
Ordering Information
Model Description
PC10422-4000 20022 PC/104 AC-coupled EIA-485 NIM (backplane controlled by software)
PC10422-485D 20022 PC/104 DC-coupled EIA-485 NIM (backplane forced by hardware)
PC10422-485X 20022 PC/104 AC-coupled EIA-485 NIM (backplane forced by hardware)
PC10422-CXB 20022 PC/104 coaxial bus NIM
PC10422-CXS 20022 PC/104 coaxial star NIM
PC10422-TPB 20022 PC/104 twisted-pair bus NIM
Contemporary Control Systems, Inc.
2431 Curtiss Street
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515 USA
Telephone      (630) 963-7070
Fax              (630) 963-0109
Contemporary Controls, ARC Control, ARC DETECT,  EXTEND-A-BUS and CTRLink are registered trademarks
or trademarks of Contemporary Control Systems, Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Other product names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
© Copyright 2007 Contemporary Control Systems, Inc.
Data Sheet
PC10422 Series
Power Requirements
Model +5 V
PC10422-4000 200 mA